
PALM COURT
CAFE

Room Service Menu

All prices are Fijian Dollars and
Inclusive of Fijian Government Tax

Meals & Snacks
Fries
mayonnaise, tomato sauce

Wedges
sour cream, sweet chilli

Dhal Soup, Roti, Rice

Garden Salad

Toasted Ham & Cheese
vuda leg ham, tasty cheese & fries

Meat Pie
today’s freshly baked meat pie flavour, 
served with fries

Beef Burger
grilled house-made beef patty, fried egg, 
cheese, mixed leaves, tomato chutney, 
sesame bun, fries

Chicken Burger
grilled chicken breast fillet, cheese, rocket, 
tomato, mayonnaise, sesame bun & fries
add bacon

Tempura Fish & Chips
local fillets, tempura batter, fries, 
salad & tartare sauce

Chicken Schnitzel
marinated crumbed chicken breast, 
garden salad, fries

Chicken Curry
rice, roti, appalam & condiments

Wok Fry 
julienned fresh vegetables, 
mild asian sauce, steamed rice
*side of fresh chilli on request
vegetable
chicken

Steak & Egg
aged yaqara sirloin steak, fried egg & fries

$8.50

$8.50

$14.50

$9.50

$19.50

$21.50

$28.00

$25.00

$27.00

$28.00

$28.00

$33.50

$25.00
$28.00

$48.00

Desserts
Fresh Fruit Platter
Selection of seasonal 
tropical fruits

Baked Local Lemon Cheesecake 
fresh house-made cheesecake, 
vanilla ice-cream

Local Dark Chocolate Tart 
vanilla ice cream, caramel

Ice cream
2 scoops
flavours: vanilla, strawberry, chocolate
toppings: strawberry, chocolate

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$9.50

Available 24 hours.

Please call Restaurant on Ext 1831 
to place an order. 

After 10.30pm, please call 
Reception on Ext 0.

Room service charge $3.00
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